
 

                        

 

 
S.NO 

 

YEAR 

 

NAME OF THE 

COURSE 

 

APPEARED 

 

PASSED 

 

PASS 

PERCENTAGE 

 
 

1 

 
 
2023-2024 

 

 
MPC 

 

 
60 

 
51 

 
85% 

 
MPCS 

 

 
76 

 
66 

 
87 

 
 
 

2 

 
 
 

2022-2023 
 

 
MPC 

 

 
82 

 
60 

 
73% 

 
MPCS 

 

 
96 

 
85 

 
89% 

 
 
 

3 

 
 
 

2021-2022 
 

 
MPC 

 

 
100 

 
82 

 
82% 

 
MPCS 

 

 
90 

 
71 

 
79% 

 
 
 

4 

 
 
 

2020-2021 
 

 
MPC 

 

 
115 

 
93 

 
81% 

 
MPCS 

 

 
53 

 
51 

 
96% 

 
 
 
 

5 

 
 
 
 

2019-2020 
 

 
MPC 

 

 
113 

 
92 

 
81% 

 
MPCS 

 

 
62 

 
58 

 
94% 

 
MPS 

 

 
08 

 
07 

 
88% 
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